
R1 v St Kilda  

(Marvel Stadium)  

Sunday, March 19: 

1.40pm

R2 v North Melbourne 

(Optus Stadium)  

Saturday, March 25: 

4.30pm

R3 v West Coast 

(Optus Stadium)  

Sunday, April 2: 3.20pm

R4 v Adelaide 

(Adelaide Oval)  

Saturday, April 8: 

11.45am

R5 v Gold Coast 

(Norwood Oval)  

Friday, April 14: 3.10pm

R6 v Western 

Bulldogs  

(Optus Stadium)  

Friday, April 21: 6.10pm

R7 v Brisbane  

(The Gabba)  

Saturday, April 29: 

11.45am

R8 v Hawthorn 

 (Optus Stadium)  

Saturday, May 6: 

5.30pm

R9 v Sydney (SCG)  

Saturday, May 13: 

11.45am

R10 v Geelong  

(Optus Stadium)  

Saturday, May 20: 

2.35pm

R11 v Melbourne 

(MCG)  

Saturday, May 27: 

12.10pm

R12: BYE

R13 v Richmond 

(Optus Stadium) 

 Saturday, June 10: 

5.25pm

R14 v GWS  

(GIANTS Stadium)  

Saturday, June 17: 

2.35pm

R15 v Essendon  

(Optus Stadium)  

Saturday, June 24: 

5.25pm

R16 v Western 

Bulldogs 

 (Marvel Stadium)

R17 v Carlton  

(Optus Stadium)

R18 v Collingwood 

(MCG)

R19 v Sydney  

(Optus Stadium)  

R20 v Geelong 

(GMHBA Stadium)

R21 v Brisbane (Optus 

Stadium)

R22 v West Coast 

(Optus Stadium)

R23 v Port Adelaide 

(Optus Stadium)

R24 v Hawthorn 

(MCG)

FREMANTLE 
2023 FIXTURE

THE GOOD
The first five games. They should win at least four of them 
and they’ll consider themselves favourites for the Friday 

night clash with the Bulldogs.

THE BAD
Playing at Norwood Oval against the Gold Coast while the 

bulk of their fans are working.

THE UGLY
Between rounds 16 and 21, the only game that isn’t 

against a finalist from last year is a match-up with ninth-
placed Carlton.

HOME  AWAY


